

<

ITEM NO.66

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7027/2011

SADHAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners herein submits that the very same order under challenge in this SLP has been challenged by some of the unserved respondents herein in other SLPs. Service of notice on the unserved respondents herein through the counsel who has filed Vakalatnama challenged the same order. If that be so, serve notice and file proof.
List the matter on 27.11.2012.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|