

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 119 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RABILOCHAN DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1243 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 04/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr Dhirendra Kr Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv
Mr Suchit Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional documents to be filed before 26.11.2012.

Mr Dhirendra Kr Mishra, the ld. counsel appearing on behalf of Mrs Sarla Chandra, Advocate-on-record for

-2-

Item No.37

the respondent has pointed out that SLP(Crl.) No.7027/2011 is also connected with this appeal and it is ordered to be tagged with this appeal by an order dated 12.9.2011.

Registry has to take care of such position and shall tag all the matters. All such matters shall be listed together.

|

|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|