

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s).119/2008

RABILOCHAN DAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1243/2009

(Office report on default)

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Saakaar Sardana, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.Mr.Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr.Avinash Singh, Adv.  
Mrs.Sarla Chandra, Adv.Mr.Suchit Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to the counsel  
for the appellant to comply with the Office Report.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER(H.S.PRASHER)  
COURT MASTER